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MMHWCTEPCTBO CMOPTA
POCCHWCKON OEOEPALMM

MockoBckast obnacts . Koponés

INEPBEHCTBO POCCHMU 110 BOKCY
cpeau aAeByuiek 13-14 net u 15-16 ger

®OK «/lerckuii cragron»

“Neobmo

8 — 16 anpens 2023 r.

11 ampeast 2023 .

Ne

1-74
2-75
3-76
4-77
5-78
6-79
7-80

8-81

9-82
10-83
11-84
12-85

13-86
14-87
15-88
16-89
17-90
18-91

19-92
20-93
21-94
22-95
23-96
2497

2598
26-99
27-100
28-101
29-102
30-103
31-104

®.W. yyacTHuka

BPbI3IAJIOBA Codus
OPAI'YHOBA Onecs
NEBYEHKO EkatepuHa
BENMMYKO Japbst
LUEPLUIYHOBA AHHa
"PA®OBA Mapraputa
AITMEBA AmuHa

rPUTOPBLEBA Munocnasa
3IOPAEBA Hapexna
BAFAPAH uaHa
OTPAJJHOBA Anuca
XYOANOBA KaponuHa

TPOXUHA Tnacmpa
CKAJIELIKAA Banepus
CAYYK YnbsHa

tOCYMOBA Camupa
ENMMCTPATOBA Mapraputa
MYXAME[OBA Kamuna

MCKYIINHA Banepus
XAJITAEBA AkynuHa
BAPBILLEBA Anuca
PA3MHA KpuctuHa
EOPEMOBA MapuHa
CMU30OBOBA KceHus

AHUKYLUHA Enunsaseta
POMAHOBA AnuHa
FOBEL| AHacTacus
XONOIMKNHA Bapsapa
BOOBWYEHKOBA WpwHa
KPAEBA AraTa
XAKMOBA TatbsiHa

(KpacHbI# yron)

COCTABIIAP

®.1. yyacTHuka (cvmHui yron)

JEBYIIKH 13-14 aer (2009-2010 r.p.)

BecoBas kateropusi 30 Kr

WpkyTckas Co0 NbICOBA Taucus
Hwxeropogckas 60 - KPOJITMKOBA Axa
KpacHosipckuit Co0 - BAHOYPWHA AnHa
Camapckast Moo - LUYMAKOBA [lapbst
Bonrorpaackas  O®O - TATTAV AHacTacus
MMeH3eHckas Nnoo - HABOKOBA Mapus
XMAO-tOrpa YOO - MY[OAPOBA MunaHxa
BecoBasi kateropusi 38 Kr
PoctoBckas (0[0]0) MEJBE[JEBA ExatepuHa
Camapckas Moo - MAME[LOBA 3genvHa
KpacHogapckun ~ HO®O - OMUTPUEHKO Anactacus
Ceepaonosckass YOO - 3YEBA [lnaHa
PCO-AnaHus CKeO - JIYHEBA Anexa
Becosas kareropusi 40 Kr
KpacHogapckuin ~ HO®O ®O3NNOBA 3aumpa
Hosropopgckas C390 - JAIbILEBA [apbst
XMAO-KOrpa YoO - KAPUOHOBA Onbra
AcTpaxaHckas t0d0 - YEPHWKOBA ExatepuHa
Mockea - KIIMMOBA BukTopus
Camapckast Nnoo - BATOPOBA ApuHa
BecoBas kareropus 44 kr
YensbuHckas YOO JENOBA Bnaga
Caxa(Akytns) [0 MAHKOBA [apbs
Ceepaonosckass YOO BEJTANOBA Jleina
YnbsiHOBCKast neo OAJMEBA Kamunna
YysaLLckas NMoO KAMWHA Unbsupa
WpkyTCkas Co0 KMPUYEHKO Hapbs
Becosasi kateropusi 46 xr
ApxaHrenbckas ~ C300 WNbAWEHKO 3nata
MeH3eHckan Moo KY3HELIOBA Bviktopus
TtomeHckast YOO - NPOHWHA Japbs
WpkyTCkas Co0 CAXWMHA [dapbs
Mocksa KY3HELIOBA [unaHa
Kypckas L0 OCWHOBA lMonuHa
KamuaTtckui 0o0 IOJTYHOBA AHactacus

Camapckast
CraBpononbCckuin
PocToBckas
Tynbckas
/BaHoBCKas
3abaitkanbckuit
KYP

Camapckast
Hosocubupckas
Cankt-Metepbypr
bypsTus
Teepckast

MockoBckast
CTaBpononbCckumi
CraBpononbCckuii
AnTaiickui
MockoBsckast
Bypatua

CTaBpononbCckui
KpacHogapckuii
Kpbim
MockoBckast
NeHwHrpagckas
Mockosckast

[MpumopcKuit
KpacHogapckui
YensabuHckas
Kpbim

Tomckas
KpacHopapckuit
Mocksa

TEXHUYECKHWH NEPEPBIB 30 MmunyT

TJIABHAS CYJAENCKAS KOJUJIETUS

Hayalo. 1100 qgac.

Moo
CK®O
1000
Li6O
Li6O
60
CK®O

Nnoo
Co0

60
L|6O

Li60
CK®O
CK®O
COO
Lo
i)

1000
1000
1000
Li60
C300
Li60

60
1000
Y00
1000
Co0
1000
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32-17
33-78
34-79
35-80
36-81
37-82
38-83
39-84

40-85
41-86
42-87
43-88
44-89
45-90
46-91
4792

48-93
49-94
50-95
51-96
52-97
53-98
54-99

55-100

56-101
57-102
58-103
59-104
60-105
61-106
62-107
63-108

64-109
65-110
66-111
67-112
68-113
69-114
70-115
71-116

MALEKWHA EkatepuHa
YYHOCOBA ExaTepuHa

TAMMACXAHOBA 3nbBupa

OEANHOBA BukTtopus
LIEPLIYHOBA Hapexna
KWYUTUHA EBreHus
MEAYEHKO AnuHa
PbIBKHA AHacTacus

HEBMAHOBA KpuctuHa
KPACOBCKAA Mapraputa
YEPEMWCWHA Enusageta
AJIEKCAHPOBA Axrenuta
KYBHELIOBA CHexaHa
LINXOBA Jnuaus
MPOKYOWHA AHHa
COJNOBbEBA Hapexna

BOPUCEHKO KpuctuHa
XWXOBA Buktopus
KONMYMNAEBA AnenvHa
KYBHELIOBA AnekcaHaopa
KA3AKOBA Bukropus
CWHBbKEBWY EkatepuHa
FA33AEBA laHa
BA3BAPOBA BukTtopust

CUINNHA Bnapgucnaea
THOPUHA Taucus
TETHOKOBA [apbs
MAPKOBA Buonetta
MULLWHA UpuHa
MAMOLIWHA AHHa
®AEEBA HOnus
CNPUOOHOBA Banepus

BAPJAHAH Axa
MOCWHA Monuxa
MA3YHOBA [naHa
MYXAHBKOBA KpuctuHa
KY3bMWUYEBA ApuHa
SAMANIMEBA Kamuns
BAPCAHAH ApuHa
KOKAEBA Canma

JEBYIIKH 15-16 aer (2007-2008 r.p.)

Becosas kateropusi 48 kr

MMepmckui Nnoo CAMOWMNEHKO Bepotuka
YnbsiHoBCKast Moo AQVTAMOBA [nana
Brnagumuposckaa  L|®O KM AnacTacus
MockoBckast 1{ole} WNbIOLWWHA Enusaseta
Bonrorpagckas  HO®O OALKO EkatepuHa
YnbsiHoBCKast Moo ANEKCEEHKO Bapsapa
MockoBckast 1{ole} NAM3WNHA EkatepuHa
WpkyTckas Co0 AHNCKVMOBA AHTOHMHa
BecoBas xaTeropus 50 kr
MockoBckast 1{ole} NN Nyunza
Pocrtosckast t0®0 KPACHOBA [lapbs
ApxaHrenbckaa ~ C300 MUXANIOBA Cochust
YnbsHosckas 90 BEPCEHEBA Ana
Ceepgnosckas YOO HOCEHKO unus
OpeHbyprckas Moo NECWK Codhbs
KpacHogapckuin ~ HO®O YEMYPHOBA [uaHa
Mocksa MNELAKOBA Ouana
Becoas kateropust 52 KI
KpacHogapckun KOO MAHEYKWHA AHacTacus
OpeHbyprckas Moo CWNAEBA Mapraputa
KpacHogapckun KOO MENTbHMKOBA AnacTtacus
CaHkT-NeTtepbypr - CHUKCTYC [nana
Knposckast Moo BOCTPAKOBA 3nara
Craspononsckmit ~ CKOO KONECHWKOBA Bwonetra
PCO-AnaHus CKeO PEYKO AnnHa
Bypsatus [o0 CNAHOBA Kamuna
BecoBas kateropus b4 xr
fApocnasckast 1lole} BALLAKWHA KceHus
CaHkT-NeTepbypr - KPOT TatbsHa
Ceepaonosckass YOO - CYXOHOAEBCKAA AnHa
Owmckas Co0 XAPYEHKO Kcenus
KpacHogapckun  HO®O - BOPOHKOBA [TioboBb
TatapcraH Moo KAPVIMOBA 3aitHab
KpacHosipckuit Co0 - SAUKOBCKAA dapbs
Camapckas neo 3YEBA banna
BecoBasi kaTeropust 57 kr
YrbsiHoBCKast Nnoo - BACWITbEBA HapbliiaaHa
YensabuHckas YOO TABATTAEBA 3aitHab
Craspononsckmn -~ CKOO KPACHOBA KceHus
CaHkT-Metepbypr MALLHMKOBA Mapus
AHAO YOO MKOHOBA Mupocnasa
TaTtapcraH Nnoo CYTOHAKO YnbsHa
BopoHexckast 1{ole} BbIKOBCKAA Buktopus
PCO-AnaHus CK®O TAPATBIHOBA AHactacus

TJIABHAS CYJAENCKAS KOJUJIETUS

CraBpononbCckuii
OpeHbyprckas
Bypatua

Mocksa
AnTaiickui
XMAO-KOrpa
KpacHogapckum
Cankr-Metepbypr

MockBa
CraBpononbCckuii
Teepckast
TtomeHckas
CraBpononbCckuii
OHP

Camapckast
AnTaiickui

YnbsiHoBCKas
MockoBckast
Kanmbikust
Jnneukas
ApxaHrenbckas
BaHoBCKas
CaxanuHckas
PCO-AnaHus

OpnoBckas
bypsTus
PocToBckas
PocToBckas
Hwxeropogackas
XMAO-Orpa
AHP
KpacHogapckuii

Caxa(AkyTus)
MypmaHckas
Camapckas
Mocksa

Kpbim

Xakacws
Mocksa
KpacHopapckuit

CK®O
Moo
i)
1000
Co0
Y00
1000

CK®O
Li60
Y00
CK®O

Nnoo
Cao0

Moo
Li6O
1060
Li6O
C300
Li6O
60
CK®O

Li®O
i)
1000
1000
Moo
Y00

t0®0

jifole]
C300
Nneo

t0®0
Co0

t0®0



